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Executive Director 

Chelsea Humphrey: (203) 819-0789 x317 or chumphrey@tidesofmind.com  

 

Intake Department 

Jenny Belhumeur: (203) 819-0789 or  intake@tidesofmind.com 

 

Medication Management Program 

Operations Coordinator- Marissa Primiano: (203) 721-6282 or psychmed@tidesofmind.com 

                     Fax #: (203) 721-6339 (Med. Management ONLY) 

Office Manager 

Lynn Del Prete: (203) 819-0789 x363 or ldelprete@tidesofmind.com  

 

External Fax Line 

(203) 756-2521 

 

Waterbury Office 

Site Supervisor- Kara Boles: (203) 819-0789 x318 or kboles@tidesofmind.com 

Iolanda Marucci: imarucci@tidesofmind.com 

Diane Bender: dbender@tidesofmind.com 

Tamar Saunders: (203) 819-9763 or tsaunders@tidesofmind.com 

Enas Mohammad: (860) 337-4007 or emohammad@tidesofmind.com 

Sandy Porteus: (203) 217-1776 or sporteus@tidesofmind.com 

Ronald Baptiste: (203) 808-8564 or rbaptiste@tidesofmind.com 

Cori Capuano: (860) 967-4338 or ccapuano@tidesofmind.com 

Amanda Tangney: (860) 341-1179 or atangney@tidesofmind.com 

Karen Tyson: (203) 908-8978 or ktyson@tidesofmind.com 

Joyce Armstrong: (203) 528-1072 or jarmstrong@tidesofmind.com 

Malina Choi: (203) 465-6536 or mchoi@tidesofmind.com 

 

Middlebury Office 

Site Supervisor- Karissa Piedescalzo: (203) 819-0789 x345 or kpiedescalzo@tidesofmind.com 

APRN, PMNHP- Heather Humphrey: (203) 819-0789 x323 or See Medication Management 

contact information above 

Carrie Miranda: cmiranda@tidesofmind.com 

Rebecca Rotondo: rrotondo@tidesofmind.com 

Eileen Andricovich: eandricovich@tidesofmind.com 

Liz Genovese: egenovese@tidesofmind.com 

Malina Choi: mchoi@tidesofmind.com 

Iolanda Marucci: imarucci@tidesofmind.com 

Alexis LaRowe: alarowe@tidesofmind.com  

 

Thomaston Office 

Site Supervisor- Samantha Turner: (203) 819-0789 x359 or sturner@tidesofmind.com 

Kerin Foley: kfoley@tidesofmind.com 
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Kelly Mangan: kmangan@tidesofmind.com  

Jennie Santa Maria: jsantamaria@tidesofmind.com 

Renea Tirrell: rtirrell@tidesofmind.com 

Jennifer Spooner: jspooner@tidesofmind.com 

Jennifer Kennett Powers: jkennettpowers@tidesofmind.com 

Barbara Krill: bkrill@tidesofmind.com 

Margaret Lionsbeard-Sullivan: msullivan@tidesofmind.com  

Amanda Bascetta: abascetta@tidesofmind.com  

Ashley Zavalko: azavalko@tidesofmind.com  

Jessica Screen: jscreen@tidesofmind.com 

APRN, PMNHP- Perry Githens: (203) 819-0789 x365 or pgithens@tidesofmind.com 

 

Torrington Office 

Site Supervisor- Rachael Burke: (203) 819-0789 x319 or rburke@tidesofmind.com 

Telehealth- Elizabeth Golden: egolden@tidesofmind.com 

Jennifer Ralph: jralph@tidesofmind.com 

Marian Hogan: mhogan@tidesofmind.com 

Annika Foster: afoster@tidesofmind.com 

Mark Nadolski: mnadolski@tidesofmind.com 

Rebecca Dawson Hawley: rdawsonhawley@tidesofmind.com 

Tina Muller: tmuller@tidesofmind.com 

Blake Reuter: breuter@tidesofmind.com 

Kristin Fruechtenicht: kfruechtenicht@tidesofmind.com  

 

Canton Office 

Site Supervisor- Rachael Burke: (203) 819-0789 x319 or rburke@tidesofmind.com 

Chelsea Humphrey: chumphrey@tidesofmind.com 

Katina (Katie) Tsitaridis: (860) 836-2132 or ktsitaridis@tidesofmind.com 

LaRue McNish: (860) 478-1175 or lmcnish@tidesofmind.com  

Moya O’Leary: (856) 630-1788 or moleary@tidesofmind.com 

 

 

In Home Program 

Site Supervisor- Cori Capuano: (203) 819-0789 x320 or ccapuano@tidesofmind.com 

Sharayah Morrissey: (860) 235-4663 or smorrissey@tidesofmind.com 

Jacqueline Arroyo: (203) 600-2961 or jarroyo@tidesofmind.com 

Scott Giordano: (475) 350-4001 or sgiordano@tidesofmind.com 

Amanda Tangney: (860) 341-1179 or atangney@tidesofmind.com 

Elsie Alvarado: (203) 509-2312 or ealvarado@tidesofmind.com 

Laurie Sharp: (203) 228-1919 or lsharp@tidesofmind.com 
 

Providence, RI Office 

Site Supervisor- Logan Hamel: (401) 369-8192 x337 or lhamel@tidesofmind.com 

Iolanda Marucci: imarucci@tidesofmind.com 

Susan Malone: smalone@tidesofmind.com 
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Paula DiPaola: pdipaola@tidesofmind.com  
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